GUANGZHOU IDEALPLUSING INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Add: No. 85, Gaopu Road
Tianhe, Guangzhou
Guangdong Province
China. 510520
IPS-ATDD Series Power Supply
Appendix: General operating instructions for this machine
Product Specifications

Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD530 220VAC/380VAC 5VDC 300A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
2 IPS-ATDD620 220VAC/380VAC 6VDC 250A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
3 IPS-ATDD12125 220VAC/380VAC 10VDC 150A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
4 IPS-ATDD12125 220VAC/380VAC 12VDC 125A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
5 IPS-ATDD15100 220VAC/380VAC 15VDC 100A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
6 IPS-ATDD2075 220VAC/380VAC 20VDC 75A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
7 IPS-ATDD2560 220VAC/380VAC 25VDC 60A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
8 IPS-ATDD3050 220VAC/380VAC 30VDC 50A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
9 IPS-ATDD4037.5 220VAC/380VAC 40VDC 37.5A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
10 IPS-ATDD5030 220VAC/380VAC 50VDC 30A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
11 IPS-ATDD6025 220VAC/380VAC 60VDC 25A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
12 IPS-ATDD7520 220VAC/380VAC 75VDC 20A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
13 IPS-ATDD10015 220VAC/380VAC 100VDC 15A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
14 IPS-ATDD12512 220VAC/380VAC 125VDC 12A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
15 IPS-ATDD15010 220VAC/380VAC 150VDC 10A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
16 IPS-ATDD2007.5 220VAC/380VAC 200VDC 7.5A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
17 IPS-ATDD2506 220VAC/380VAC 250VDC 6A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
18 IPS-ATDD3005 220VAC/380VAC 300VDC 5A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
19 IPS-ATDD3754 220VAC/380VAC 375VDC 4A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
20 IPS-ATDD5003 220VAC/380VAC 500VDC 3A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
21 IPS-ATDD6002.5 220VAC/380VAC 600VDC 2.5A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
22 IPS-ATDD7002.14 220VAC/380VAC 700VDC 2.14A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
23 IPS-ATDD7502 220VAC/380VAC 750VDC 2A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
24 IPS-ATDD8001.87 220VAC/380VAC 800VDC 1.87A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
25 IPS-ATDD9001.66 220VAC/380VAC 900VDC 1.66A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
26 IPS-ATDD10001.5 220VAC/380VAC 1000VDC 1.5A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
27 IPS-ATDD15001 220VAC/380VAC 1500VDC 1A 1.5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
12
IPS-ATDD Series - 2KW DC Power Supply
Serial
Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD4500 220VAC/380VAC 4VDC 500A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
2 IPS-ATDD5400 220VAC/380VAC 5VDC 400A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
3 IPS-ATDD8250 220VAC/380VAC 8VDC 250A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
4 IPS-ATDD10200 220VAC/380VAC 10VDC 200A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
5 IPS-ATDD16125 220VAC/380VAC 16VDC 125A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
6 IPS-ATDD20100 220VAC/380VAC 20VDC 100A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
7 IPS-ATDD2580 220VAC/380VAC 25VDC 80A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
8 IPS-ATDD4050 220VAC/380VAC 40VDC 50A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
9 IPS-ATDD5040 220VAC/380VAC 50VDC 40A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
10 IPS-ATDD8025 220VAC/380VAC 80VDC 25A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
11 IPS-ATDD10020 220VAC/380VAC 100VDC 20A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
12 IPS-ATDD12516 220VAC/380VAC 125VDC 16A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
13 IPS-ATDD16012.5 220VAC/380VAC 160VDC 12.5A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
14 IPS-ATDD20010 220VAC/380VAC 200VDC 10A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
15 IPS-ATDD2508 220VAC/380VAC 250VDC 8A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
16 IPS-ATDD4005 220VAC/380VAC 400VDC 5A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
17 IPS-ATDD5004 220VAC/380VAC 500VDC 4A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
18 IPS-ATDD8002.5 220VAC/380VAC 800VDC 2.5A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
19 IPS-ATDD10002 220VAC/380VAC 1000VDC 2A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
20 IPS-ATDD15001.3 220VAC/380VAC 1500VDC 1.3A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
21 IPS-ATDD20001 220VAC/380VAC 2000VDC 1A 2KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
13
IPS-ATDD Series - 3KW DC Power Supply
Serial
Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD6500 220VAC/380VAC 6VDC 500A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
2 IPS-ATDD8375 220VAC/380VAC 8VDC 375A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
3 IPS-ATDD10300 220VAC/380VAC 10VDC 300A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
4 IPS-ATDD12250 220VAC/380VAC 12VDC 250A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
5 IPS-ATDD15200 220VAC/380VAC 15VDC 200A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
6 IPS-ATDD20150 220VAC/380VAC 20VDC 150A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
7 IPS-ATDD24125 220VAC/380VAC 24VDC 125A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
8 IPS-ATDD25120 220VAC/380VAC 25VDC 120A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
9 IPS-ATDD30100 220VAC/380VAC 30VDC 100A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
10 IPS-ATDD4075 220VAC/380VAC 40VDC 75A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
11 IPS-ATDD5060 220VAC/380VAC 50VDC 60A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
12 IPS-ATDD6050 220VAC/380VAC 60VDC 50A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
13 IPS-ATDD7540 220VAC/380VAC 75VDC 40A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
14 IPS-ATDD10030 220VAC/380VAC 100VDC 30A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
15 IPS-ATDD12025 220VAC/380VAC 120VDC 25A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
16 IPS-ATDD12524 220VAC/380VAC 125VDC 24A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
17 IPS-ATDD15020 220VAC/380VAC 150VDC 20A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
18 IPS-ATDD20015 220VAC/380VAC 200VDC 15A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
19 IPS-ATDD24012.5 220VAC/380VAC 240VDC 12.5A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
20 IPS-ATDD25012 220VAC/380VAC 250VDC 12A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
21 IPS-ATDD30010 220VAC/380VAC 300VDC 10A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
22 IPS-ATDD3758 220VAC/380VAC 375VDC 8A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
23 IPS-ATDD5006 220VAC/380VAC 500VDC 6A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
24 IPS-ATDD6005 220VAC/380VAC 600VDC 5A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
25 IPS-ATDD7504 220VAC/380VAC 750VDC 4A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
26 IPS-ATDD10003 220VAC/380VAC 1000VDC 3A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
27 IPS-ATDD15002 220VAC/380VAC 1500VDC 2A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
28 IPS-ATDD20001.5 220VAC/380VAC 2000VDC 1.5A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
29 IPS-ATDD30001 220VAC/380VAC 3000VDC 1A 3KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
14
IPS-ATDD Series - 4KW DC Power Supply
Serial
Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD8500 220VAC/380VAC 8VDC 500A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
2 IPS-ATDD10400 220VAC/380VAC 10VDC 400A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
3 IPS-ATDD13.3300 220VAC/380VAC 13.3VDC 300A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
4 IPS-ATDD16250 220VAC/380VAC 16VDC 250A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
5 IPS-ATDD20200 220VAC/380VAC 20VDC 200A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
6 IPS-ATDD25160 220VAC/380VAC 25VDC 160A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
7 IPS-ATDD32125 220VAC/380VAC 32VDC 125A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
8 IPS-ATDD40100 220VAC/380VAC 40VDC 100A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
9 IPS-ATDD5080 220VAC/380VAC 50VDC 80A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
10 IPS-ATDD8050 220VAC/380VAC 80VDC 50A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
11 IPS-ATDD10040 220VAC/380VAC 100VDC 40A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
12 IPS-ATDD12532 220VAC/380VAC 125VDC 32A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
13 IPS-ATDD16025 220VAC/380VAC 160VDC 25A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
14 IPS-ATDD20020 220VAC/380VAC 200VDC 20A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
15 IPS-ATDD25016 220VAC/380VAC 250VDC 16A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
16 IPS-ATDD40010 220VAC/380VAC 400VDC 10A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
17 IPS-ATDD5008 220VAC/380VAC 500VDC 8A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
18 IPS-ATDD8005 220VAC/380VAC 800VDC 5A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
19 IPS-ATDD10004 220VAC/380VAC 1000VDC 4A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
20 IPS-ATDD15002.6 220VAC/380VAC 1500VDC 2.6A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
21 IPS-ATDD16002.5 220VAC/380VAC 1600VDC 2.5A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
22 IPS-ATDD20002 220VAC/380VAC 2000VDC 2A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
23 IPS-ATDD40001 220VAC/380VAC 4000VDC 1A 4KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
15
IPS-ATDD Series - 5KW DC Power Supply
Serial
Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD10500 220VAC/380VAC 10VDC 500A 5KW 88*430*460  200*540*650 12KG/15KG
2 IPS-ATDD12.5400 220VAC/380VAC 12.5VDC 400A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
3 IPS-ATDD20250 220VAC/380VAC 20VDC 250A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
4 IPS-ATDD25200 220VAC/380VAC 25VDC 200A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
5 IPS-ATDD40125 220VAC/380VAC 40VDC 125A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
6 IPS-ATDD50100 220VAC/380VAC 50VDC 100A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
7 IPS-ATDD8062.5 220VAC/380VAC 80VDC 62.5A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
8 IPS-ATDD10050 220VAC/380VAC 100VDC 50A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
9 IPS-ATDD12540 220VAC/380VAC 125VDC 40A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
10 IPS-ATDD20025 220VAC/380VAC 200VDC 25A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
11 IPS-ATDD25020  220VAC/380VAC 250VDC 20A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
12 IPS-ATDD40012.5 220VAC/380VAC 400VDC 12.5A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
13 IPS-ATDD50010 220VAC/380VAC 500VDC 10A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
14 IPS-ATDD6258 220VAC/380VAC 625VDC 8A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
15 IPS-ATDD8006.25 220VAC/380VAC 800VDC 6.25A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
16 IPS-ATDD10005 220VAC/380VAC 1000VDC 5A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
17 IPS-ATDD12504 220VAC/380VAC 1250VDC 4A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
18 IPS-ATDD15003.3 220VAC/380VAC 1500VDC 3.3A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
19 IPS-ATDD20002.5 220VAC/380VAC 2000VDC 2.5A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
20 IPS-ATDD25002 220VAC/380VAC 2500VDC 2A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
21 IPS-ATDD50001 220VAC/380VAC 5000VDC 1A 5KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
16
IPS-ATDD Series - 6KW DC Power Supply
Serial
 Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD12500 220VAC/380VAC 12VDC 500A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
2 IPS-ATDD15400 220VAC/380VAC 15VDC 400A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
3 IPS-ATDD16375 220VAC/380VAC 16VDC 375A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
4 IPS-ATDD20300 220VAC/380VAC 20VDC 300A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
5 IPS-ATDD24250 220VAC/380VAC 24VDC 250A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
6 IPS-ATDD25240 220VAC/380VAC 25VDC 240A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
7 IPS-ATDD30200 220VAC/380VAC 30VDC 200A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
8 IPS-ATDD40150 220VAC/380VAC 40VDC 150A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
9 IPS-ATDD48125 220VAC/380VAC 48VDC 125A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
10 IPS-ATDD50125 220VAC/380VAC 50VDC 120A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
11 IPS-ATDD60100 220VAC/380VAC 60VDC 100A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
12 IPS-ATDD7580 220VAC/380VAC 75VDC 80A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
13 IPS-ATDD8075 220VAC/380VAC 80VDC 75A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
14 IPS-ATDD10060 220VAC/380VAC 100VDC 60A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
15 IPS-ATDD12050 220VAC/380VAC 120VDC 50A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
16 IPS-ATDD12548 220VAC/380VAC 125VDC 48A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
17 IPS-ATDD15040 220VAC/380VAC 150VDC 40A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
18 IPS-ATDD20030 220VAC/380VAC 200VDC 30A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
19 IPS-ATDD24025 220VAC/380VAC 240VDC 25A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
20 IPS-ATDD25024 220VAC/380VAC 250VDC 24A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
21 IPS-ATDD30020 220VAC/380VAC 300VDC 20A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
22 IPS-ATDD37516 220VAC/380VAC 375VDC 16A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
23 IPS-ATDD40015 220VAC/380VAC 400VDC 15A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
24 IPS-ATDD50012 220VAC/380VAC 500VDC 12A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
25 IPS-ATDD60010 220VAC/380VAC 600VDC 10A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
26 IPS-ATDD7508 220VAC/380VAC 750VDC 8A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
27 IPS-ATDD8007.5 220VAC/380VAC 800VDC 7.5A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
28 IPS-ATDD10006 220VAC/380VAC 1000VDC 6A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
29 IPS-ATDD12005 220VAC/380VAC 1200VDC 5A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
30 IPS-ATDD15004 220VAC/380VAC 1500VDC 4A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
31 IPS-ATDD20003 220VAC/380VAC 2000VDC 3A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
32 IPS-ATDD30002 220VAC/380VAC 3000VDC 2A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
33 IPS-ATDD60001 220VAC/380VAC 6000VDC 1A 6KW 88*430*460 200*540*650 12KG/15KG
17
IPS-ATDD Series - 7KW DC Power Supply
Serial
Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD17000 380VAC 1VDC 7000A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
2 IPS-ATDD23500 380VAC 2VDC 3500A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
3 IPS-ATDD41750 380VAC 4VDC 1750A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
4 IPS-ATDD51400 380VAC 5VDC 1400A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
5 IPS-ATDD71000 380VAC 7VDC 1000A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
6 IPS-ATDD8875 380VAC 8VDC 875A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
7 IPS-ATDD10700 380VAC 10VDC 700A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
8 IPS-ATDD14500 380VAC 14VDC 500A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
9 IPS-ATDD20350 380VAC 20VDC 350A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
10 IPS-ATDD25280 380VAC 25VDC 280A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
11 IPS-ATDD28250 380VAC 28VDC 250A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
12 IPS-ATDD35200 380VAC 35VDC 200A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
13 IPS-ATDD40175 380VAC 40VDC 175A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
14 IPS-ATDD50140 380VAC 50VDC 140A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
15 IPS-ATDD56125 380VAC 56VDC 125A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
16 IPS-ATDD70100 380VAC 70VDC 100A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
17 IPS-ATDD10070 380VAC 100VDC 70A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
18 IPS-ATDD12556 380VAC 125VDC 56A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
19 IPS-ATDD14050 380VAC 140VDC 50A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
20 IPS-ATDD17540 380VAC 175VDC 40A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
21 IPS-ATDD20035 380VAC 200VDC 35A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
22 IPS-ATDD25028 380VAC 250VDC 28A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
23 IPS-ATDD28025 380VAC 280VDC 25A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
24 IPS-ATDD35020 380VAC 350VDC 20A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
25 IPS-ATDD50014 380VAC 500VDC 14A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
26 IPS-ATDD70010 380VAC 700VDC 10A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
27 IPS-ATDD8758 380VAC 875VDC 8A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
28 IPS-ATDD10007 380VAC 1000VDC 7A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
29 IPS-ATDD14005 380VAC 1400VDC 5A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
30 IPS-ATDD17504 380VAC 1750VDC 4A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
31 IPS-ATDD20003.5 380VAC 2000VDC 3.5A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
32 IPS-ATDD35002 380VAC 3500VDC 2A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
33 IPS-ATDD70001 380VAC 7000VDC 1A 7KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
18
IPS-ATDD Series - 8KW DC Power Supply
Serial
Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD81000 380VAC 8VDC 1000A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
2 IPS-ATDD10800 380VAC 10VDC 800A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
3 IPS-ATDD16500 380VAC 16VDC 500A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
4 IPS-ATDD20400 380VAC 20VDC 400A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
5 IPS-ATDD25320 380VAC 25VDC 320A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
6 IPS-ATDD32250 380VAC 32VDC 250A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
7 IPS-ATDD40200 380VAC 40VDC 200A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
8 IPS-ATDD50160 380VAC 50VDC 160A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
9 IPS-ATDD64125 380VAC 64VDC 125A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
10 IPS-ATDD80100 380VAC 80VDC 100A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
11 IPS-ATDD10080 380VAC 100VDC 80A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
12 IPS-ATDD12564 380VAC 125VDC 64A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
13 IPS-ATDD16050 380VAC 160VDC 50A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
14 IPS-ATDD20040 380VAC 200VDC 40A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
15 IPS-ATDD25032 380VAC 250VDC 32A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
16 IPS-ATDD32025 380VAC 320VDC 25A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
17 IPS-ATDD40020 380VAC 400VDC 20A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
18 IPS-ATDD50016 380VAC 500VDC 16A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
19 IPS-ATDD60013 380VAC 600VDC 13.3A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
20 IPS-ATDD80010 380VAC 800VDC 10A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
21 IPS-ATDD9008.9 380VAC 900VDC 8.9A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
22 IPS-ATDD10008 380VAC 1000VDC 8A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
23 IPS-ATDD16005 380VAC 1600VDC 5A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
24 IPS-ATDD20004 380VAC 2000VDC 4A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
25 IPS-ATDD40002 380VAC 4000VDC 2A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
26 IPS-ATDD80001 380VAC 8000VDC 1A 8KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
19
IPS-ATDD Series - 10KW DC Power Supply
Serial Num-
ber Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD101000 380VAC 10VDC 1000A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
2 IPS-ATDD12.5800 380VAC 12.5VDC 800A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
3 IPS-ATDD16625 380VAC 16VDC 625A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
4 IPS-ATDD20500 380VAC 20VDC 500A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
5 IPS-ATDD25400 380VAC 25VDC 400A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
6 IPS-ATDD40250 380VAC 40VDC 250A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
7 IPS-ATDD50200 380VAC 50VDC 200A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
8 IPS-ATDD80125 380VAC 80VDC 125A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
9 IPS-ATDD100100 380VAC 100VDC 100A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
10 IPS-ATDD12580 380VAC 125VDC 80A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
11 IPS-ATDD20050 380VAC 200VDC 50A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
12 IPS-ATDD25040 380VAC 250VDC 40A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
13 IPS-ATDD40025 380VAC 400VDC 25A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
14 IPS-ATDD50020 380VAC 500VDC 20A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
15 IPS-ATDD80012.5 380VAC 800VDC 12.5A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
16 IPS-ATDD100010 380VAC 1000VDC 10A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
17 IPS-ATDD12508 380VAC 1250VDC 8A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
18 IPS-ATDD20005 380VAC 2000VDC 5A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
19 IPS-ATDD25004 380VAC 2500VDC 4A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
20 IPS-ATDD50002 380VAC 5000VDC 2A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
21 IPS-ATDD20005 380VAC 10000VDC 1A 10KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
20
IPS-ATDD Series - 12KW DC Power Supply
Serial
Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD121000 380VAC 12VDC 1000A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
2 IPS-ATDD15800 380VAC 15VDC 800A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
3 IPS-ATDD15800 380VAC 15VDC 800A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
4 IPS-ATDD16750 380VAC 16VDC 750A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
5 IPS-ATDD20600 380VAC 20VDC 600A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
6 IPS-ATDD24500 380VAC 24VDC 500A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
7 IPS-ATDD25480 380VAC 25VDC 480A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
8 IPS-ATDD30400 380VAC 30VDC 400A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
9 IPS-ATDD32375 380VAC 32VDC 375A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
10 IPS-ATDD40300 380VAC 40VDC 300A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
11 IPS-ATDD48250 380VAC 48VDC 250A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
12 IPS-ATDD50240 380VAC 50VDC 240A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
13 IPS-ATDD60200 380VAC 60VDC 200A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
14 IPS-ATDD75160 380VAC 75VDC 160A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
15 IPS-ATDD80150 380VAC 80VDC 150A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
16 IPS-ATDD96125 380VAC 96VDC 125A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
17 IPS-ATDD100120 380VAC 100VDC 120A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
18 IPS-ATDD120100 380VAC 120VDC 100A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
19 IPS-ATDD12596 380VAC 125VDC 96A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
20 IPS-ATDD15080 380VAC 150VDC 80A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
21 IPS-ATDD16075 380VAC 160VDC 75A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
22 IPS-ATDD20060 380VAC 200VDC 60A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
23 IPS-ATDD24050 380VAC 240VDC 50A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
24 IPS-ATDD25048 380VAC 250VDC 48A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
25 IPS-ATDD30040 380VAC 300VDC 40A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
26 IPS-ATDD37532 380VAC 375VDC 32A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
27 IPS-ATDD40030 380VAC 400VDC 30A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
28 IPS-ATDD48025 380VAC 480VDC 25A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
29 IPS-ATDD50024 380VAC 500VDC 24A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
30 IPS-ATDD60020 380VAC 600VDC 20A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
31 IPS-ATDD75016 380VAC 750VDC 16A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
32 IPS-ATDD80015 380VAC 800VDC 15A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
33 IPS-ATDD96012.5 380VAC 960VDC 12.5A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
34 IPS-ATDD100012 380VAC 1000VDC 12A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
35 IPS-ATDD120010 380VAC 1200VDC 10A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
36 IPS-ATDD15008 380VAC 1500VDC 8A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
37 IPS-ATDD20006 380VAC 2000VDC 6A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
38 IPS-ATDD24005 380VAC 2400VDC 5A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
39 IPS-ATDD30004 380VAC 3000VDC 4A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
40 IPS-ATDD40003 380VAC 4000VDC 3A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
41 IPS-ATDD60002 380VAC 6000VDC 2A 12KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
21
IPS-ATDD Series - 15KW DC Power Supply
Serial
Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD151000 380VAC 15V 1000A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
2 IPS-ATDD20750 380VAC 20V 750A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
3 IPS-ATDD24625 380VAC 24V 625A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
4 IPS-ATDD25600 380VAC 25V 600A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
5 IPS-ATDD30500 380VAC 30V 500A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
6 IPS-ATDD40375 380VAC 40V 375A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
7 IPS-ATDD48312.5 380VAC 48V 312.5A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
8 IPS-ATDD50300 380VAC 50V 300A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
9 IPS-ATDD60250 380VAC 60V 250A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
10 IPS-ATDD75200 380VAC 75V 200A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
11 IPS-ATDD80187.5 380VAC 80V 187.5A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
12 IPS-ATDD100150 380VAC 100V 150A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
13 IPS-ATDD120125 380VAC 120V 125A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
14 IPS-ATDD125120 380VAC 125V 120A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
15 IPS-ATDD150100 380VAC 150V 100A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
16 IPS-ATDD20075 380VAC 200V 75A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
17 IPS-ATDD25060 380VAC 250V 60A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
18 IPS-ATDD30050 380VAC 300V 50A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
19 IPS-ATDD37540 380VAC 375V 40A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
20 IPS-ATDD50030 380VAC 500V 30A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
21 IPS-ATDD60025 380VAC 600V 25A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
22 IPS-ATDD62524 380VAC 625V 24A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
23 IPS-ATDD75020 380VAC 750V 20A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
24 IPS-ATDD100015 380VAC 1000V 15A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
25 IPS-ATDD125012 380VAC 1250V 12A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
26 IPS-ATDD150010 380VAC 1500V 10A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
27 IPS-ATDD18758 380VAC 1875V 8A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
28 IPS-ATDD25006 380VAC 2500V 6A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
29 IPS-ATDD30005 380VAC 3000V 5A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
30 IPS-ATDD37504 380VAC 3750V 4A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
31 IPS-ATDD50003 380VAC 5000V 3A 15KW 132*430*500 695*540*235 15KG/18KG
22
IPS-ATDD Series - 20KW DC Power Supply
Serial
Number Model Input Voltage (V) Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Power
（W）
Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L)
Dimensions With Packing/
MM (H*W*L)
Net Weight/Gross
Weight (KG)
1 IPS-ATDD201000 380VAC 20VDC 1000A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
2 IPS-ATDD25800 380VAC 25VDC 800A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
3 IPS-ATDD32625 380VAC 32VDC 625A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
4 IPS-ATDD40500 380VAC 40VDC 500A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
5 IPS-ATDD50400 380VAC 50VDC 400A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
6 IPS-ATDD64312 380VAC 64VDC 312A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
7 IPS-ATDD80250 380VAC 80VDC 250A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
8 IPS-ATDD100200 380VAC 100VDC 200A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
9 IPS-ATDD125160 380VAC 125VDC 160A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
10 IPS-ATDD125156 380VAC 128VDC 156A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
11 IPS-ATDD160125 380VAC 160VDC 125A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
12 IPS-ATDD200100 380VAC 200VDC 100A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
13 IPS-ATDD25080 380VAC 250VDC 80A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
14 IPS-ATDD25678 380VAC 256VDC 78A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
15 IPS-ATDD40050 380VAC 400VDC 50A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
16 IPS-ATDD50040 380VAC 500VDC 40A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
17 IPS-ATDD62532 380VAC 625VDC 32A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
18 IPS-ATDD80025 380VAC 800VDC 25A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
19 IPS-ATDD100020 380VAC 1000VDC 20A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
20 IPS-ATDD125016 380VAC 1250VDC 16A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
21 IPS-ATDD200010 380VAC 2000VDC 10A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
22 IPS-ATDD25008 380VAC 2500VDC 8A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
23 IPS-ATDD40005 380VAC 4000VDC 5A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
24 IPS-ATDD50004 380VAC 5000VDC 4A 20KW 200*430*500 / 25KG/30KG
WHY YOU SHOULD CHOOSE IDEALPLUSING
IDEALPLUSING stands out as a strategic partner rather than just a product supplier. They specialize in collaborating with power
supply manufacturers—particularly those in China with limited overseas market experience or sales reach—to deliver tailored
solutions and seamless international support.